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  # UTM: 32 U easting 541.00 km northing 5387.60 km 


 UTM-Grid-width = 200m 

#

 lo
n 

9.
55

53
2 

la
t 4

8.
63

93
2 

[ n
om

. s
ca

le
 =

 1
 / 

25
00

 ]
M

ap
 d

at
a 

©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s      lon 9.59464 lat 48.65754
 pdfm

ap_20250305_171903_Z
ell_unter_A

ichelberg_9.57497_48.6484__048.pdf 
Zell unter Aichelberg

4   012  www.milvusmap.eu 6

http://www.milvusmap.eu/pdf_map.html?zoom=14&lat=48.648432&lon=9.574978

